

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 126/2022

Tianbao International Limited,
-----Petitioner

Versus

Prayag Polytech Private Limited,
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kartikeya Sharma for Mr. Sandeep Taneja

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

05/07/2024

List the matter on 02.08.2024.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J