

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 126/2022

Tianbao International Limited,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Prayag Polytech Private Limited,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. SK Lamba
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Taneja, AAG Mr. Aditya Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

28/02/2025

On the joint request, let the matter be listed on 28.03.2025.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

RONAK JAIMAN/3