

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 126/2022

Tianbao International Limited,

----Petitioner

Versus

Prayag Polytech Private Limited,

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kartikey Sharma on behalf of Mr. Sandeep Taneja, AAG

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

10/07/2025

None appears for the petitioner.

In the interest of justice, list the matter on 24.07.2025.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

AMIT/124